.S

AUSCYCLING

Date: Saturday, 7th June 2025

8:25:00am __
8:25:30 am
8:26:00 am __
8:26:30 am
8:27:00 am __
8:27:30 am
8:28:00 am
8:28:30 am

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Total riders: 8

Gold Coast Junior Tour U15 Girls
Stage 1: Prologue

Nerang

Start Order

Allegra CLARKE (Gold Coast CC)

Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC)
Evelyn POWER (Vikings CC ACT)

Summer STERREN (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC)

Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC)

N2
gold coast

cycling club

Distance: 1.1 km

Page 1 of 1

Chief Commissaire: Lise Benjamin
Saturday, June 07 2025 8:38:29am

Organiser: Gold Coast Cycling Club



