

Gold Coast Junior Tour U15 Girls

Stage 1: Prologue



Organiser: Gold Coast Cycling Club

Date: Saturday, 7th June 2025 Nerang Distance: 1.1 km

Start Order

8:25:00 am	38	Allegra CLARKE (Gold Coast CC)
8:25:30 am	39	Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC)
8:26:00 am	40	Evelyn POWER (Vikings CC ACT)
8:26:30 am	41	Summer STERREN (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
8:27:00 am	42	Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
8:27:30 am	43	Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC)
8:28:00 am	44	Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
8:28:30 am	45	Avah WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC)

Total riders: 8